
Days and Dates 

Wednesday, 12 April, 2023 

Thursday, 13 April, 2023 

Monday, 17 April, 2023 

Tuesday, 18 April, 2023 

Wednesday, 19 April, 2023 

PROGRAMME - T.Y.B.Sc. In Computer Science (Choice Based ) 
SEMESTER - VI 

Thursday, 20 April, 2023 

Friday, 21 April, 2023 

niversíty of lumbai 

Mumbai - 400 098 

31 March, 2023. 

ST-17 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 

10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 

10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 

10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 

10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 

10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 

10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 

Paper Code 

87001 

87002 

87003 

87004 

87005 

87006 

87007 

1S00156 
Summer 2023 

Wireless Sensor Network &, 

Mobile 

Paper 

Cloud Computing 

|Cyber Forensics 

Information Retrieval 

Digital Image Processing 

Data Science 

" Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. 
" Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site. 

Important Note: eThe candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. 

Ethical Hacking 

Dr.frasad Karande 
I/. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
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