University of Alumbai



1S00156

Summer 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - T.Y.B.Sc. In Computer Science (Choice Based) SEMESTER - VI

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Wednesday, 12 April, 2023	10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.	87001	Wireless Sensor Network & Mobile
Thursday, 13 April, 2023	10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.	87002	Cloud Computing
Monday, 17 April, 2023	10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.	87003	Cyber Forensics
Tuesday, 18 April, 2023	10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.	87004	Information Retrieval
Wednesday, 19 April, 2023	10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.	87005	Digital Image Processing
Thursday, 20 April, 2023	10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.	87006	Data Science
Friday, 21 April, 2023	10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.	87007	Ethical Hacking

Important Note: •The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

• Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.

• Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098 31st March, 2023.

ST-17

Dr.Prasad Karande I/c. Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation